
Useful Websites 

Oxford Owl Press http://www.oxfordowl.co.uk  

Wordsforlife.org.uk http:// www.wordsforlife.org.uk/  

A Story For Bedtime www.astoryforbedtime.com  

BBC Parenting website www.bbc.co.uk/parenting 

Booktrust www.booktrust.org.uk 

The Child Literacy Centre www.childliteracy.com  

DfES Parents Centre www.parentscentre.gov.uk 

Help them read www.helpthemread.co.uk  

Parent Link www.parentlink.co.uk 

 
Read Together www.readtogether.co.uk  

Silly Books www.sillybooks.net https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/
for-home 

Reading Matters www.readingmatters.c 
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